
                        Leighton-Betz Invitational
                      Greenfield Park, West Allis, WI
                         Hosted by West Allis Hale
                                 9/3/2021
           ========== Boys Junior Varsity TEAM SCORE ==========

  1.    49  Arrowhead                                   (19:04.2  95:20.9 1:40.4)
==========================================================
  1      1  Ethan Scheifer          11   18:06.0
  2      4  Jura Gerlach            12   18:52.0
  3      6  Alec Neuharth           10   18:57.8
  4     17  Andrew Barthel          11   19:38.7
  5     21  Emmett Jones            11   19:46.4
  6   ( 34) Mason Clark             10   20:00.6
  7   ( 40) James Norcross          10   20:10.5
  8   ( 47) Zach Smith              12   20:22.4

  2.    51  Muskego                                     (19:01.5  95:07.3 1:19.3)
==========================================================
  1      2  Ian Bruch               11   18:35.9
  2      3  Sean Cook               11   18:37.0
  3      7  Alex Fifield            12   18:57.8
  4     10  Gabe Wichman            12   19:01.4
  5     29  Lukas Arroyo            11   19:55.2
  6   ( 37) Louie Walechka          10   20:05.5
  7   ( 59) Jack Weibeler           10   20:39.9
  8   ( 63) John Vogt               11   20:43.2

  3.    97  Germantown                                  (19:37.7  98:08.3 0:39.4)
==========================================================
  1     12  Owen Oertel             11   19:18.2
  2     13  Nikolas Ciardo          10   19:20.8
  3     18  Ryan Liberatore         12   19:39.7
  4     22  Troy VerStrate          10   19:52.0
  5     32  Shay Nelson             10   19:57.6
  6   ( 35) Calvin Redecker         10   20:01.8
  7   ( 39) Jonas Price             11   20:09.1
  8   ( 41) Mason Kren              11   20:11.4

  4.   108  Homestead                                   (19:38.2  98:10.7 1:18.9)
==========================================================
  1      5  Chris Ahmann            12   18:54.4
  2     15  Charlie Millard         10   19:26.7
  3     19  Robby Coburn            11   19:41.5
  4     27  Tyler Kittleson         12   19:54.8
  5     42  Jesse Thomas            12   20:13.3
  6   ( 51) Henry Gefke             10   20:28.8
  7   ( 52) Elijah Bersell          11   20:30.1
  8   (119) Justin Cohen            11   23:50.8

  5.   148  Wauwatosa East                              (19:50.3  99:11.5 1:22.3)
==========================================================
  1      9  Luke Millmann           11   18:58.7
  2     20  Patrick Margerie        10   19:43.2
  3     36  Stacey Fitzsimmons      12   20:02.7
  4     38  Dane Cretton            12   20:05.9
  5     45  Hayden La Fave          10   20:21.0
  6   ( 81) Ben Fraley              11   21:36.4
  7   ( 85) Jack Meyler             10   21:48.3
  8   (102) Nich Jolie              11   22:36.4

  6.   178  Indian Trail Academy                        (20:01.2  100:05.7 1:18.8)
==========================================================



  1     11  Connor Gilbert          10   19:17.1
  2     14  Henry Pratt             11   19:24.8
  3     43  Ignacio Perez           10   20:15.8
  4     54  James Hauser            10   20:32.1
  5     56  Ian Hetrick             10   20:35.9

  7.   195  Menomonee Falls                             (20:10.8  100:53.9 1:12.5)
==========================================================
  1     16  Anderson Stroh          12   19:36.1
  2     28  DeClan Reigstad         10   19:54.8
  3     30  Jesse Mitchell          10   19:57.1
  4     57  Carsten Reese           10   20:37.3
  5     64  Jordan Schmidt          11   20:48.6
  6   ( 74) Ethan Block             9    21:25.8
  7   ( 84) Brett Fisher            10   21:45.4
  8   ( 91) Charles Woller          12   22:06.1

  8.   221  Wisconsin Lutheran                          (20:16.3  101:21.5 2:16.8)
==========================================================
  1      8  Ethan Enslen            11   18:58.6
  2     33  Tony Chen               11   20:00.4
  3     49  Nathaniel Aldinger      10   20:27.7
  4     58  Temo Ramirez            10   20:39.4
  5     73  Hank Wang               10   21:15.4
  6   ( 96) Jadon Kerkow            11   22:15.4

  9.   268  West Allis  Hale                            (20:38.2  103:10.6 1:40.6)
==========================================================
  1     25  Dylen Eiler             10   19:53.8
  2     48  Mikey Lee               12   20:25.5
  3     55  Chase Witty             12   20:35.3
  4     61  Deven Eiler             10   20:41.6
  5     79  Ryan Bergeman           12   21:34.4
  6   ( 95) Will Zagzebski          10   22:14.2
  7   (103) David Bevsek            10   22:40.5
  8   (104) Robert Petrovick        12   22:48.1

 10.   271  Pewaukee                                    (20:38.5  103:12.1 1:29.5)
==========================================================
  1     31  Zachary Prestegaard     12   19:57.4
  2     46  Chase Barrow            12   20:21.4
  3     53  Konnor Tubin            10   20:31.2
  4     66  Aiden Burkemper         12   20:55.2
  5     75  Austin Slominski        10   21:26.9
  6   ( 77) Justin Wiggins          12   21:32.2
  7   ( 90) Peyton Slytie           10   22:04.3
  8   (105) Tyler Semrad            10   22:51.5

 11.   323  Slinger                                     (20:57.9  104:49.5 1:20.4)
==========================================================
  1     44  Ethan Stuettgen         10   20:17.5
  2     60  Peyton Marble           11   20:41.4
  3     68  Ayden Bruger            11   21:05.7
  4     69  Hunter Ott              12   21:07.0
  5     82  Sam Beine               12   21:37.9
  6   ( 98) Fisher Dziadosz         11   22:23.9
  7   (106) Aaron Evraets           12   23:07.2
  8   (110) Brandon Donahue         12   23:09.8

 12.   354  Appleton East                               (21:11.3  105:56.1 1:39.7)
==========================================================
  1     50  Cody Becker             10   20:28.3
  2     62  Ryan Hanson             12   20:42.7



  3     67  Cayden Granger          12   20:57.2
  4     83  Nik Hall                11   21:39.9
  5     92  Ashton Hawkinson        12   22:08.0
  6   ( 94) Connor Pitterie         11   22:10.2
  7   (124) Carter Piepenburg       12   25:53.5
  8   (125) Eli Dewitt              12   26:17.6

 13.   361  University School of Milwaukee              (21:36.3  108:01.5 3:44.8)
==========================================================
  1     24  Donn Rhys Mondano       12   19:53.7
  2     26  Keith Krull             11   19:54.0
  3     93  Arjun Ramanujam         12   22:09.6
  4    100  Zach Sardas-Trevo       11   22:25.7
  5    118  Kevin Hildebrand        12   23:38.5

 14.   387  Nicolet                                     (21:46.7  108:53.2 3:34.8)
==========================================================
  1     23  Krisjanis Kaugars       12   19:53.5
  2     65  Ryan Glinberg           12   20:54.2
  3     70  Jacob Albert            11   21:09.2
  4    114  Alex Loyda              11   23:28.0
  5    115  Charles Schreiber       11   23:28.3
  6   (116) Jason Shao              10   23:30.4
  7   (117) joseph dranzik          10   23:35.1
  8   (121) Ethan Zentner           11   24:28.0

 15.   404  West Bend East                              (21:38.8  108:13.8 1:08.5)
==========================================================
  1     71  Markus Briedis          11   21:11.2
  2     72  Grant Miller            12   21:14.2
  3     76  Matt Chapel             11   21:32.0
  4     88  Caleb Radmer            11   21:56.7
  5     97  Jacob Cooley            11   22:19.7
  6   (101) Nathan Matenier         11   22:34.5
  7   (111) Owen Schmidt            12   23:13.1
  8   (120) Quinn White             11   23:55.7

 16.   439  Wauwatosa West                              (22:01.2  110:05.7 1:34.8)
==========================================================
  1     78  Riley Stern             10   21:33.8
  2     80  Adam Bartelme           10   21:36.1
  3     86  Griffin Long            10   21:52.7
  4     87  Elijah Lovely           11   21:54.5
  5    108  Kevin Kauflin           10   23:08.6
  6   (109) Toukeng Vang            10   23:09.4
  7   (112) Lukas Dodulik           10   23:15.9
  8   (113) Noah Kubiak             11   23:16.9

 17.   540  Whitnall                                    (23:34.5  117:52.5 3:47.2)
==========================================================
  1     89  Sam Brunner             11   21:58.0
  2     99  Joe Pfeifer             10   22:25.4
  3    107  Tobyn Fogle             11   23:08.2
  4    122  JJ Repka                12   24:35.7
  5    123  Xander Drake            10   25:45.2
  6   (126) Aj Millman              11   27:38.8
  7   (127) Nick Dalland            10   27:47.8
  8   (128) Matt Hinson             10   27:59.6
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                        Leighton-Betz Invitational
                      Greenfield Park, West Allis, WI
                         Hosted by West Allis Hale
                                 9/3/2021
                            Boys Junior Varsity
Place TmPl Name               Year Teamname             Time    Pace     
===== ==== ================== ==== ==================== ======= ===== 
    1    1 Ethan Scheifer     11   Arrowhead            18:06.0  5:50 
    2    2 Ian Bruch          11   Muskego              18:35.9  6:00 
    3    3 Sean Cook          11   Muskego              18:37.0  6:00 
    4    4 Jura Gerlach       12   Arrowhead            18:52.0  6:05 
    5    5 Chris Ahmann       12   Homestead            18:54.4  6:06 
    6    6 Alec Neuharth      10   Arrowhead            18:57.8  6:07 
    7    7 Alex Fifield       12   Muskego              18:57.8  6:07 
    8    8 Ethan Enslen       11   Wisconsin Lutheran   18:58.6  6:07 
    9    9 Luke Millmann      11   Wauwatosa East       18:58.7  6:07 
   10   10 Gabe Wichman       12   Muskego              19:01.4  6:08 
   11   11 Connor Gilbert     10   Indian Trail Academy 19:17.1  6:13 
   12   12 Owen Oertel        11   Germantown           19:18.2  6:13 
   13   13 Nikolas Ciardo     10   Germantown           19:20.8  6:14 
   14   14 Henry Pratt        11   Indian Trail Academy 19:24.8  6:15 
   15   15 Charlie Millard    10   Homestead            19:26.7  6:16 
   16   16 Anderson Stroh     12   Menomonee Falls      19:36.1  6:19 
   17   17 Andrew Barthel     11   Arrowhead            19:38.7  6:20 
   18   18 Ryan Liberatore    12   Germantown           19:39.7  6:20 
   19   19 Robby Coburn       11   Homestead            19:41.5  6:21 
   20   20 Patrick Margerie   10   Wauwatosa East       19:43.2  6:21 
   21   21 Emmett Jones       11   Arrowhead            19:46.4  6:22 
   22   22 Troy Verstrate     10   Germantown           19:52.0  6:24 
   23   23 Krisjanis Kaugars  12   Nicolet              19:53.5  6:25 
   24   24 Donn Rhys Mondano  12   University School of 19:53.7  6:25 
   25   25 Dylen Eiler        10   West Allis  Hale     19:53.8  6:25 
   26   26 Keith Krull        11   University School of 19:54.0  6:25 
   27   27 Tyler Kittleson    12   Homestead            19:54.8  6:25 
   28   28 Declan Reigstad    10   Menomonee Falls      19:54.8  6:25 
   29   29 Lukas Arroyo       11   Muskego              19:55.2  6:25 
   30   30 Jesse Mitchell     10   Menomonee Falls      19:57.1  6:26 
   31   31 Zachary Prestegaar 12   Pewaukee             19:57.4  6:26 
   32   32 Shay Nelson        10   Germantown           19:57.6  6:26 
   33   33 Tony Chen          11   Wisconsin Lutheran   20:00.4  6:27 
   34   34 Mason Clark        10   Arrowhead            20:00.6  6:27 
   35   35 Calvin Redecker    10   Germantown           20:01.8  6:27 
   36   36 Stacey Fitzsimmons 12   Wauwatosa East       20:02.7  6:28 
   37   37 Louie Walechka     10   Muskego              20:05.5  6:28 
   38   38 Dane Cretton       12   Wauwatosa East       20:05.9  6:29 
   39   39 Jonas Price        11   Germantown           20:09.1  6:30 
   40   40 James Norcross     10   Arrowhead            20:10.5  6:30 
   41   41 Mason Kren         11   Germantown           20:11.4  6:30 
   42   42 Jesse Thomas       12   Homestead            20:13.3  6:31 
   43   43 Ignacio Perez      10   Indian Trail Academy 20:15.8  6:32 
   44      Anish Kusukuntla   12   Germantown           20:17.0  6:32 
   45   44 Ethan Stuettgen    10   Slinger              20:17.5  6:32 
   46   45 Hayden La Fave     10   Wauwatosa East       20:21.0  6:33 
   47   46 Chase Barrow       12   Pewaukee             20:21.4  6:34 
   48   47 Zach Smith         12   Arrowhead            20:22.4  6:34 
   49      Jack Costigan      11   Germantown           20:23.2  6:34 
   50      Matthew Wanta      12   Germantown           20:24.6  6:35 
Timing & Results by PrimeTime Race & Event Management, LLC.  www.pttiming.com
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                        Leighton-Betz Invitational
                      Greenfield Park, West Allis, WI
                         Hosted by West Allis Hale
                                 9/3/2021
                            Boys Junior Varsity
Place TmPl Name               Year Teamname             Time    Pace     
===== ==== ================== ==== ==================== ======= ===== 
   51   48 Mikey Lee          12   West Allis  Hale     20:25.5  6:35 
   52      Cody Rafn          11   Germantown           20:26.2  6:35 
   53      Brayden Dubberstei 11   Waukesha West        20:26.4  6:35 
   54   49 Nathaniel Aldinger 10   Wisconsin Lutheran   20:27.7  6:36 
   55   50 Cody Becker        10   Appleton East        20:28.3  6:36 
   56   51 Henry Gefke        10   Homestead            20:28.8  6:36 
   57   52 Elijah Bersell     11   Homestead            20:30.1  6:36 
   58      Dylan Senske       12   Arrowhead            20:30.7  6:37 
   59   53 Konnor Tubin       10   Pewaukee             20:31.2  6:37 
   60   54 James Hauser       10   Indian Trail Academy 20:32.1  6:37 
   61      Arlo Gaskill       10   Germantown           20:32.2  6:37 
   62   55 Chase Witty        12   West Allis  Hale     20:35.3  6:38 
   63      Davey Carpenter    10   Arrowhead            20:35.5  6:38 
   64   56 Ian Hetrick        10   Indian Trail Academy 20:35.9  6:38 
   65   57 Carsten Reese      10   Menomonee Falls      20:37.3  6:39 
   66      Dominic Berg       10   Arrowhead            20:37.5  6:39 
   67   58 Temo Ramirez       10   Wisconsin Lutheran   20:39.4  6:39 
   68   59 Jack Weibeler      10   Muskego              20:39.9  6:40 
   69   60 Peyton Marble      11   Slinger              20:41.4  6:40 
   70   61 Deven Eiler        10   West Allis  Hale     20:41.6  6:40 
   71   62 Ryan Hanson        12   Appleton East        20:42.7  6:40 
   72   63 John Vogt          11   Muskego              20:43.2  6:41 
   73      Fischer Bulen      10   Arrowhead            20:46.7  6:42 
   74   64 Jordan Schmidt     11   Menomonee Falls      20:48.6  6:42 
   75      Elias Nagel        12   Germantown           20:48.9  6:42 
   76      Kyle Drew          11   Arrowhead            20:51.6  6:43 
   77   65 Ryan Glinberg      12   Nicolet              20:54.2  6:44 
   78   66 Aiden Burkemper    12   Pewaukee             20:55.2  6:44 
   79      Nick Seitz         12   Muskego              20:56.9  6:45 
   80   67 Cayden Granger     12   Appleton East        20:57.2  6:45 
   81      Carter Berrie      10   Germantown           21:04.1  6:47 
   82      Vinson Sherman     10   Arrowhead            21:05.4  6:48 
   83   68 Ayden Bruger       11   Slinger              21:05.7  6:48 
   84   69 Hunter Ott         12   Slinger              21:07.0  6:48 
   85   70 Jacob Albert       11   Nicolet              21:09.2  6:49 
   86      Owen Corteen       10   Arrowhead            21:10.2  6:49 
   87   71 Markus Briedis     11   West Bend East       21:11.2  6:50 
   88      Jack Schroeder     10   Germantown           21:12.0  6:50 
   89   72 Grant Miller       12   West Bend East       21:14.2  6:51 
   90      Odin Colque        10   Waukesha West        21:14.5  6:51 
   91      Bryce Selby        10   Arrowhead            21:14.7  6:51 
   92      Logan Young        10   Germantown           21:14.9  6:51 
   93      Parker Vanrossum   10   Arrowhead            21:15.3  6:51 
   94   73 Hank Wang          10   Wisconsin Lutheran   21:15.4  6:51 
   95      Dhir Patel         11   Germantown           21:17.5  6:52 
   96      Daniel Reese       10   Germantown           21:20.4  6:53 
   97      Brady Conell       11   Germantown           21:21.6  6:53 
   98   74 Ethan Block        9    Menomonee Falls      21:25.8  6:54 
   99   75 Austin Slominski   10   Pewaukee             21:26.9  6:55 
  100   76 Matt Chapel        11   West Bend East       21:32.0  6:56 
Timing & Results by PrimeTime Race & Event Management, LLC.  www.pttiming.com
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                        Leighton-Betz Invitational
                      Greenfield Park, West Allis, WI
                         Hosted by West Allis Hale
                                 9/3/2021
                            Boys Junior Varsity
Place TmPl Name               Year Teamname             Time    Pace     
===== ==== ================== ==== ==================== ======= ===== 
  101   77 Justin Wiggins     12   Pewaukee             21:32.2  6:56 
  102   78 Riley Stern        10   Wauwatosa West       21:33.8  6:57 
  103   79 Ryan Bergeman      12   West Allis  Hale     21:34.4  6:57 
  104   80 Adam Bartelme      10   Wauwatosa West       21:36.1  6:58 
  105   81 Ben Fraley         11   Wauwatosa East       21:36.4  6:58 
  106   82 Sam Beine          12   Slinger              21:37.9  6:58 
  107   83 Nik Hall           11   Appleton East        21:39.9  6:59 
  108      Will Duimstra      11   Arrowhead            21:40.4  6:59 
  109   84 Brett Fisher       10   Menomonee Falls      21:45.4  7:01 
  110   85 Jack Meyler        10   Wauwatosa East       21:48.3  7:02 
  111      Guy Myers          12   Arrowhead            21:48.6  7:02 
  112   86 Griffin Long       10   Wauwatosa West       21:52.7  7:03 
  113   87 Elijah Lovely      11   Wauwatosa West       21:54.5  7:04 
  114      Daniel Payne       11   Arrowhead            21:55.0  7:04 
  115   88 Caleb Radmer       11   West Bend East       21:56.7  7:04 
  116   89 Sam Brunner        11   Whitnall             21:58.0  7:05 
  117   90 Peyton Slytie      10   Pewaukee             22:04.3  7:07 
  118   91 Charles Woller     12   Menomonee Falls      22:06.1  7:07 
  119   92 Ashton Hawkinson   12   Appleton East        22:08.0  7:08 
  120   93 Arjun Ramanujam    12   University School of 22:09.6  7:08 
  121   94 Connor Pitterie    11   Appleton East        22:10.2  7:09 
  122   95 Will Zagzebski     10   West Allis  Hale     22:14.2  7:10 
  123   96 Jadon Kerkow       11   Wisconsin Lutheran   22:15.4  7:10 
  124   97 Jacob Cooley       11   West Bend East       22:19.7  7:12 
  125   98 Fisher Dziadosz    11   Slinger              22:23.9  7:13 
  126   99 Joe Pfeifer        10   Whitnall             22:25.4  7:14 
  127  100 Zach Sardas-Trevo  11   University School of 22:25.7  7:14 
  128      Tyler Seils        10   Germantown           22:27.7  7:14 
  129      Oran Voigt         10   Germantown           22:30.7  7:15 
  130      Romell Fox         10   Germantown           22:31.0  7:15 
  131  101 Nathan Matenier    11   West Bend East       22:34.5  7:16 
  132  102 Nich Jolie         11   Wauwatosa East       22:36.4  7:17 
  133      Ryan Schraufnagel  10   Germantown           22:37.9  7:18 
  134  103 David Bevsek       10   West Allis  Hale     22:40.5  7:18 
  135      Vance Burnham      10   Germantown           22:41.7  7:19 
  136  104 Robert Petrovick   12   West Allis  Hale     22:48.1  7:21 
  137  105 Tyler Semrad       10   Pewaukee             22:51.5  7:22 
  138      Tristan Hurlebaus  12   Germantown           22:52.7  7:22 
  139      Hayden Hipkiss     10   Arrowhead            23:01.6  7:25 
  140  106 Aaron Evraets      12   Slinger              23:07.2  7:27 
  141  107 Tobyn Fogle        11   Whitnall             23:08.2  7:27 
  142  108 Kevin Kauflin      10   Wauwatosa West       23:08.6  7:27 
  143      Zach Staniszewski  11   Muskego              23:09.0  7:28 
  144  109 Toukeng Vang       10   Wauwatosa West       23:09.4  7:28 
  145  110 Brandon Donahue    12   Slinger              23:09.8  7:28 
  146      Jared Kuhfuss      12   Slinger              23:11.4  7:28 
  147      Mason Bill         12   Slinger              23:11.8  7:28 
  148  111 Owen Schmidt       12   West Bend East       23:13.1  7:29 
  149      Andrew Reinsel     10   Muskego              23:13.5  7:29 
  150  112 Lukas Dodulik      10   Wauwatosa West       23:15.9  7:30 
Timing & Results by PrimeTime Race & Event Management, LLC.  www.pttiming.com
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                        Leighton-Betz Invitational
                      Greenfield Park, West Allis, WI
                         Hosted by West Allis Hale
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                            Boys Junior Varsity
Place TmPl Name               Year Teamname             Time    Pace     
===== ==== ================== ==== ==================== ======= ===== 
  151  113 Noah Kubiak        11   Wauwatosa West       23:16.9  7:30 
  152      Conlan Welch       11   Wauwatosa West       23:23.1  7:32 
  153      Josiah Meissner    10   Menomonee Falls      23:23.5  7:32 
  154      Beckett Shaw       10   Muskego              23:25.7  7:33 
  155  114 Alex Loyda         11   Nicolet              23:28.0  7:34 
  156  115 Charles Schreiber  11   Nicolet              23:28.3  7:34 
  157  116 Jason Shao         10   Nicolet              23:30.4  7:34 
  158      Logan Breitzmann   12   Germantown           23:32.7  7:35 
  159      Bennett Plumb      12   Muskego              23:33.9  7:36 
  160  117 Joseph Dranzik     10   Nicolet              23:35.1  7:36 
  161  118 Kevin Hildebrand   12   University School of 23:38.5  7:37 
  162      Jack Biever        11   Pewaukee             23:50.4  7:41 
  163  119 Justin Cohen       11   Homestead            23:50.8  7:41 
  164  120 Quinn White        11   West Bend East       23:55.7  7:43 
  165      Jack Gozdowiak     10   Germantown           24:13.7  7:48 
  166      Harrison Liang     10   Wauwatosa West       24:16.2  7:49 
  167      Adam Klippel       11   Wauwatosa East       24:17.1  7:49 
  168      Drew Dart          12   Pewaukee             24:17.9  7:50 
  169      Matthew Cioffero   10   Waukesha West        24:19.6  7:50 
  170      Jack Bell          11   West Bend East       24:22.1  7:51 
  171  121 Ethan Zentner      11   Nicolet              24:28.0  7:53 
  172  122 Jj Repka           12   Whitnall             24:35.7  7:55 
  173      Sam Wiedmeyer      11   West Bend East       24:42.5  7:58 
  174      Jayden Paulick     12   Menomonee Falls      24:45.3  7:59 
  175      Reagan Maccudden   11   Slinger              24:55.1  8:02 
  176      Jarett Plumb       12   Muskego              24:55.2  8:02 
  177      Nathan Pokorny     10   Germantown           24:55.9  8:02 
  178      Kaden King         12   Menomonee Falls      25:37.9  8:15 
  179      Kyle Steele        12   West Allis  Hale     25:39.0  8:16 
  180  123 Xander Drake       10   Whitnall             25:45.2  8:18 
  181      Caden Curler       12   West Bend East       25:46.7  8:18 
  182      Jackson Gundrum    11   Slinger              25:48.3  8:19 
  183      Logan Campbell     11   Slinger              25:51.3  8:20 
  184      Jamison Chang      10   Wauwatosa West       25:51.9  8:20 
  185  124 Carter Piepenburg  12   Appleton East        25:53.5  8:20 
  186      Kellen Klein       10   Pewaukee             25:54.6  8:21 
  187      Aidyn Pedersen     10   Menomonee Falls      26:01.8  8:23 
  188      John Stewart       12   Germantown           26:04.2  8:24 
  189      David Miller       10   Wauwatosa West       26:06.1  8:25 
  190      Adam Kent-Ropski   11   Muskego              26:11.9  8:26 
  191      Odin Koller        12   Kaukauna             26:14.3  8:27 
  192  125 Eli Dewitt         12   Appleton East        26:17.6  8:28 
  193      Ethan Schumacher   11   Wauwatosa East       26:32.6  8:33 
  194      Miles Bailey-Waltz 12   Slinger              27:18.8  8:48 
  195      Maddox Meulemans   11   Appleton East        27:20.8  8:49 
  196  126 Aj Millman         11   Whitnall             27:38.8  8:54 
  197  127 Nick Dalland       10   Whitnall             27:47.8  8:57 
  198  128 Matt Hinson        10   Whitnall             27:59.6  9:01 
  199      Vishisht Khare     10   Wauwatosa West       28:39.9  9:14 
  200      Preston Vahovick   10   West Allis  Hale     30:29.9  9:49 
Timing & Results by PrimeTime Race & Event Management, LLC.  www.pttiming.com



                                                                      Page 5
                        Leighton-Betz Invitational
                      Greenfield Park, West Allis, WI
                         Hosted by West Allis Hale
                                 9/3/2021
                            Boys Junior Varsity
Place TmPl Name               Year Teamname             Time    Pace     
===== ==== ================== ==== ==================== ======= ===== 
  201      Jackson Wolf       10   Wauwatosa West       32:23.8 10:26 
  202      Brennan Streator   10   Waukesha West        32:33.4 10:29 
  203      Gabe Smith-Guadal  10   Pewaukee             32:54.5 10:36 
Timing & Results by PrimeTime Race & Event Management, LLC.  www.pttiming.com


